
Pre-RFP meeting - PS&E services for IH 30 East projects - Paris District
Attendance Report

March 4, 2025, 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Name Email
Bing Wang Bing.Wang@txdot.gov
Mahi Naga Mahinthakumar.Nagathavabalasubramanium@txdot.gov
Duane Good Duane.Good@txdot.gov
Greg Perry Gregory.Perry@txdot.gov
Phuong Le Phuong.Le@bridgefarmer.com
Frederick Sunderman FSunderman@tlceng.com
Kojo Mensah kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com
Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com
William Martinez wmartinez@ltraengineers.com
Soudari, Ramakanth G. soudarirg@cdmsmith.com
Alan Moore AMoore@tlceng.com
Richard Harper rharper@gbateam.com
Amberg, Colt [US-US] Colt.Amberg@parsons.com
James Atkins II James.Atkins@txdot.gov
Jeffrey Queary jeffrey@plan.design
Eric Webb EWebb@rios-group.com
Brandon Sparkman Bsparkman@pape-dawson.com
Dickey, Kevin kdickey@hwlochner.com
James Aldredge jaldredge@ettlinc.com
Shahriar Azad Azad@bridgefarmer.com
Irani, Spenta Spenta.Irani@jacobs.com
Beau Buchanan bbuchanan@gbateam.com
Nicholas Goodwin Nicholas.Goodwin@allways-eng.com
Wade Bonzon WBonzon@GM2INC.COM
Tyler Martin tmartin@ltraengineers.com
Vowels, Greg gvowels@Huitt-Zollars.com
Kelly Bena Moore KellyB@idcus.com
Kancherla, Anu [NN-US] Anu.Kancherla@parsons.com
Tracy Jones tjones@mv-engineering.com
Jerry Allison jallison@ieaworld.com
Hank Amen hamen@olsson.com
Ben Torres btorresjr@bcceng.com
Dennis Alsup Dennis.Alsup@lamb-star.com
Mansoor Ahsan Ahsan@bridgefarmer.com
Massoud Manesh massoud.manesh@ltraengineers.com
Peterson Dayan Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com
Chambers, Caren cchambers2@burnsmcd.com
Jeff Strong jeff.strong@volkert.com
Wes McClure wmcclure@olsson.com
Handel, Robin R. Robin.Handel@stvinc.com
Williams, Kelli kwilliams@hwlochner.com
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Kelly Selman kselman@wsbeng.com
Valeria Garcia vgarcia@ltraengineers.com
Phillip Hanley phanley@ltraengineers.com
Trudi Garrett tgarrett@consoreng.com
Wanzhi Li WLi@tlceng.com
Roberts, Jacob B. Jacob.Roberts@stvinc.com
Dania Mansur DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com
Jennifer Smith jsmith@ieaworld.com
Brookelyn Crenshaw brookelyn.crenshaw@horrocks.com
Eugene Lee, P.E. Eugene.Lee@aguirre-fields.com
Jahangiri, Jamshid jamshid.jahangiri@stantec.com
Jason Buntz jbuntz@hicksenv.com
Brittany Kershaw brittany.pope@volkert.com
Huneycutt, Doug huneycuttcd@cdmsmith.com
Joel Schramm jschramm@OTHON.COM
Uzair, Muhammad Muhammad.Uzair@mbakerintl.com
Segu Ifham SIfham@rkci.com
Jorge Gallosa Jr. Jorge.Gallosa@freese.com
Bob Sutton BobS@idcus.com
Kittrell, Roger Roger.Kittrell@haskell.com
Ruplinger, Russell Russell.Ruplinger@stantec.com
Smith-Williams, Tracy tsmith@hwlochner.com
Bryan Alldredge balldredge@ieaworld.com
Gaurav Garg ggarg@cascade-civil.com
Antonio H. Arredondo aarredondo@ardurra.com
Richard Fields rfields@mv-engineering.com
Felicia Elmer felmer@slg-eng.com
Siobhan Albert siobhan.albert@chickenango.com
Dacio Marin dmarin@lja.com
Ashley Shepherd - Aerial Data Service, Inc. (Unverified)
Hernandez, Brad brad.hernandez@aecom.com
 19795877717 (Unverified)
Gan, David [NN-US] David.Gan@parsons.com
Syed Haq syed.haq@infratech-us.com
Chris Bilich Chris@bilich.com
Sofia Castillo castillo@rjrivera.com
Jessica Andrews Jessica.Andrews@freese.com
Sarah Chagnon sarah.chagnon@foresightpes.com
Tess Neilson tneilson@othon.com
Bannister, Rick E. bannisterre@cdmsmith.com
Wymore, David David.Wymore@aecom.com
Midaly Fleegal mfleegal@rjrivera.com
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Hogue, Corey chogue@hwlochner.com
David Pearce dpearce@olsson.com
Darrell Flatt dflatt1@ettlinc.com
Jarmarwala, Yagnesh M. jarmarwalaym@cdmsmith.com
Bob Saucedo (Unverified)
Dieter Billek DBillek@civilcorp.us
Donald Tounget dtounget@lja.com
Lynn Daniel ldaniel@halff.com
Rachel Mann rmann@OTHON.COM
Jignesh Thakkar jthakkar@wsbeng.com
Stefanie Guin Stefanie.Guin@lamb-star.com
Andrew Tubb Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com
Lynn Isaak Lynn@auplusengineering.com
Lahon, Dhruva dhruva.lahon@kimley-horn.com
Prentiss Reves-C PREVES-C@txdot.gov
Dixie Cawthorne DCawthorne@aggengr.com
Seddelmeyer, Jonathon Jonathon.Seddelmeyer@wsp.com
Samantha Shehab sshehab@hardestyhanover.com
Kevin Lipnicky klipnicky@halff.com
Aimee Jones ajones@WhiteHawkMail.com
Goben, Blake R Blake.Goben@terracon.com
Sam Yacoub syacoub@olsson.com
Eric Kreiner EKreiner@sam.biz
Alfred Murillo Alfred.Murillo@allways-eng.com
Littlefield, Bobby Bobby.Littlefield@atkinsrealis.com
Mickey Marlow mmarlow@ieaworld.com
Tony Estes tony.estes@teg-tx.com
Don Johnson djohnson@solarayengineering.com
Scott Williams swilliams@se3.us
Young, Sean sean.young@aecom.com
Sipes, Jason Jason.Sipes@mbakerintl.com
Larry Janak LarryJ@idcus.com
Ram Maddali RMaddali@OTHON.COM
Will Barresi wbarresi@bgeinc.com
Curran McDowell curran@geotecheng.com
David Burkett dburkett@halff.com
Ryan Matthews Ryan.Matthews@sam.biz
Jason Sellers jsellers@lja.com
Endeson Juanda ejuanda@rkci.com
Friend, Whit wfriend@structurepoint.com
Alyx Movich Alyx@bilich.com
Loethen, Amanda Amanda.Loethen@aecom.com
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Santos, Jesus Jesus.Santos@mbakerintl.com
Nieto, Luis [NN-US] Luis.Nieto@parsons.com
Matt Gauntt mgauntt@se3.us
Robert Lawrence RobertLawrence@BeyondET.com
Vara, Ramiro RVara@mbakerintl.com
Jodi Bird JodiBird@corsairus.com
Maria Guerra mguerra@halff.com
Justin Beaird jbeaird@ieaworld.com
Shannon Casati shannon.casati@foresightpes.com
Jeff Seiler jseiler@slg-eng.com
Ponciano Longoria Ponciano.Longoria@tedsi.com
Ortega, Vicki VOrtega@KFriese.com
Mary Ware Mary@b2zeng.com
Peter Borsack peter.borsack@horrocks.com
Susan Sugarbaker sbaker@omegaengineers.com
Jason Verner jverner@ltraengineers.com
Stephanie Beckham - DAS (Guest) (Unverified)
David Hosseiny DHosseiny@mv-engineering.com
Lucy Saunders lsaunders@ieaworld.com
Jim Langston langston@bridgefarmer.com
Fritz, Ryan W rwfritz@burnsmcd.com
Jackie Sartor jackie@foresightpes.com
Sean Weingartner SWeingartner@sam.biz
Dale Booth dale.booth@bartwest.com
Dan Richardson drichardson@mv-engineering.com
Jumper, Clint Clint.Jumper@aecom.com
Mykol Woodruff mwoodruff@wsbeng.com
Devarajan Chelliah DChelliah@hvj.com
Amy M. Brook abrook@bergoliver.com
Paula Blair pblair@mv-engineering.com
Winter Yao WinterYao@BeyondET.com
Guest (Unverified)
Brian Clark brian.clark@consoreng.com
Trevor Reed trevor.reed@volkert.com
Melanie Young melanie@maldonado-burkett.com
Kim Brooks KBrooks@WhiteHawkMail.com
Bagha, Mohamed MBagha@mbakerintl.com
Dr. Karun Sreerama, MBA, PE ksreerama@agilityengineering.com
Dione Albert dione.albert@chickenango.com
Herrera, Mel Mel.Herrera@mbakerintl.com
Jane Jacoy jane.jacoy@volkert.com
Woodruff, Steve Steve.Woodruff@mbakerintl.com
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Tonya Minard Tonya.Minard@lamb-star.com
Wesanen, Jeff jeff.wesanen@stantec.com
Javier Infante Jinfante@teamues.com
Charlie Hoag choag@se3.us
Sandip Faldu Sandip.Faldu@freese.com
Chandar, Geetha gchandar@wrallp.com
Bougacha, Samir Samir.Bougacha@mbakerintl.com
Carlos M. Contreras cmcontreras@candm-associates.com
Adam Fisher (Unverified)
Paul Voiles PVOIL1-C@txdot.gov
Mark Thomas mthomas@geotex-engineering.com
Abril Marin amarin@lja.com
Jimmy Si jsi@thompsonengineering.com
Srinivas Sangineni ssangineni@othon.com
Belinda Pate Belinda.Pate@freese.com
Adams, Donna Donna.Adams@atkinsrealis.com
Javier Chavira jchavira@solarayengineering.com
Walterscheid, Garrett Garrett.Walterscheid@kimley-horn.com
Mark (Unverified)
Shane Tully stully@pape-dawson.com
Mandy Roper mandy.roper@horrocks.com
Karina Munoz karina@b2zeng.com
Qaiser, Kamal Kamal.Qaiser@mbakerintl.com
Hoevelman, Bryan Bryan.Hoevelman@mbakerintl.com
Trevor Moore trevor.moore@horrocks.com
Aung, Lily Lily.Aung@wsp.com
Scott Rushing srushing@halff.com
Scott Booth sbooth@lja.com
Tony Clark Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com
Jinwei Qiu Jinwei.Qiu@consoreng.com
Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com
Klemchuk, Holland Holland.Klemchuk@stvinc.com
Tony Kimmey tkimmey@lja.com
Sarah Munson sarah.munson@halff.com
Bo Ratto BRATTO-C@txdot.gov
Cox, Karian L klcox2@burnsmcd.com
Isidoro Arjona iarjona@rkci.com
Bo Ratto bo.ratto@teg-tx.com
Veale, Michelle Michelle.Veale@atkinsrealis.com
Elona Damhir elona.damhir@bartwest.com
Zina Schwartz zschwartz@consoreng.com
Sargon Youhannazad SargonY@idcus.com
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JB Ferguson JB.Ferguson@freese.com
Palasuntharam Thushanthan PThushanthan@hvj.com
Kyle Moynihan kmoynihan@ieaworld.com
Muna Mitchell Muna.Mitchell@freese.com
Elizabeth Cumpian elizabeth.cumpian@volkert.com
Wayne Hartt Wayne.Hartt@freese.com
Williams, David C dcwilliams@burnsmcd.com
Wanzhi Li (Unverified)
Saheem Ahmed SAhmed@hvj.com
Michael Perez mperez@omegaengineers.com
Dan Thoma DThoma@pape-dawson.com
Rayudu, Aditya Aditya.Rayudu@terracon.com
Williams, Reese Reese.Williams@atkinsrealis.com
Xavier Echendu uechendu@teamues.com
Ramanathan, Karthik Karthik.Ramanathan@mbakerintl.com
Johnathan Terrazas JTerrazas@omegaengineers.com
Phemister, Travis Travis.Phemister@kimley-horn.com
Josiah Belveal jbelveal@HNTB.com
Alvey, Sam Sam.Alvey@kimley-horn.com
Michael Rudd MichaelR@idcus.com
Cornell Yancy (Unverified)
 15126337606 (Unverified)
 12149143429 (Unverified)
Sandeep Patil spatil@consoreng.com
Eric Dietrich edietrich@tedsi.com
Bhavya Sai Vaishnavi Seetamsetti bhavya.seetamsetti@horrocks.com
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